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Irish Dipper

The Porkie

Sweet & Savory Funnel Cake “Fries”

Wisconsin Quesadilla
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Beer Cheese Wisconsin Lava Cake

Coastal Corn Nuggets

Deep-Fried Apple Pie

Dill Pickle Donut

Brown Sugar Sweet Potato Iced Latte

Cotton Candy Lemonade

The Ferris Mule

Mango Tango Tajín
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WürstBar

Mashed Potatoes On-a-Stick

Slim McGinn’s Irish Pub

Tropics

Saz’s Miller High Life Pavilion

Camp Bar

Saz’s BBQ

Old Fashioned Sipper Club

Bud Pavilion

Fluffy’s Hand Cut Donuts

Caribbean Smoothees

Mexican Grill



IRISH DIPPER
Slim McGinn’s Irish Pub

THE PORKIE
Camp Bar

COTTON CANDY LEMONADE
Saz’s Miller High Life Pavilion

THE FERRIS MULE
Old Fashioned Sipper Club

MANGO TANGO TAJÍN
Caribbean Smoothees

BROWN SUGAR SWEET POTATO ICED LATTE
Mashed Potatoes On-a-Stick

WISCONSIN QUESADILLA
Mexican Grill

SWEET & SAVORY FUNNEL CAKE “FRIES”
Bud Pavilion

COASTAL CORN NUGGETS
Tropics

DEEP-FRIED APPLE PIE
Saz’s BBQ

DILL PICKLE DONUT
Fluffy’s Hand Cut Donuts
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detailed item descriptions

AA

BEER CHEESE WISCONSIN LAVA CAKE
WürstBar


